126axiomtek.com © 2015 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
SBC
Services
and Solutions
Systems
on
Modules
Embedded

I/O
System
Ordering Information
Packing List
Standard
PICO880PGA-i7 4650U
(P/N: E38H880102)
4th Generation Intel® Core™ i7-4650U 1.7 GHz Pico-ITX SBC
with DP/LVDS, GbE LAN, 1 USB 2.0
PICO880PGA-i5 4300U
(P/N: E38H880103)
4th Generation Intel® Core™ i5-4300U 1.9 GHz Pico-ITX SBC
with DP/LVDS, GbE LAN, 1 USB 2.0
PICO880PGA-i3 4010U
(P/N: E38H880100)
4th Generation Intel® Core™ i3-4010U 1.7 GHz Pico-ITX SBC
with DP/LVDS, GbE LAN, 1 USB 2.0
PICO880PGA-CELERON
2980U
(P/N: E38H880104)
4th Generation Intel® Celeron® 2980U 1.6 GHz Pico-ITX
SBC with DP/LVDS, GbE LAN, 1 USB 2.0
Optional
Standard